ShockLog® 248 Impact Recorder Technical Data
www.spotsee.io                   1
The ShockLog 248 impact recorder is the intermediate
model in the SpotSee series of impact recorders. The
ShockLog 248 combines advanced tri-axial pieza electric
accelerometer technology with sophisticated low power
electronics to offer an advanced shock recorder with
outstanding battery life. Available in 10G, 30G, and 100G

Batteries, a mounting kit and a companion label are included with each ShockLog 248.
New users of the ShockLog 248 will be required to purchase a kit in order to get all the necessary accessories and
software licenses to correctly operate the device. The kit contains the following items (USB stick containing software
and manual; Quick Start User Manual; USB Communication Cable; iButton Set: start, stop, download, setup, and clock
iButtons; USB Connection BUS and Cable; and 2 AA Lithium Batteries). Additional software licenses, iButtons, and cables
can be ordered separately.
The optional Humidity/Temperature Sensor (built-in) can be ordered to extend the conditions monitored by the ShockLog.
ACCESSORIES & RELATED PRODUCTS
This ShockLog product is in compliance with the essential requirements and other relevant provisions of directives, ESTI
EN 301 489, EN 61326, FCC Rules CFR47 Parts 15 and RTCA/DO160D. Copies of these Declarations of Conformity are
available upon request.
DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
ShockLog® 248 Impact Recorder Technical Data
www.spotsee.io                   Rev: 05/2019
Part Number Description
SL248-10-A ShockLog 248 Unit, 10G 40Hz
SL248-30-A ShockLog 248 Unit, 30G 90Hz
SL248-100-A ShockLog 248 Unit, 100G 250Hz
SL248-10H-A ShockLog 248 Unit, 10G 40Hz w/External Humidity and Temperature Sensor
SL248-30H-A ShockLog 248 Unit, 30G 90Hz w/External Humidity and Temperature Sensor
SL248-100H-A ShockLog 248 Unit, 100G 250Hz w/External Humidity and Temperature Sensor
SL KIT 298-248-A ShockLog 298/248 Accessory Kit
SL KIT 298-248B ShockLog Accessory Kit (Lite) - USB cable and USB stick with software and license
248-ACS ShockLog 248 Annual Calibration Service
248-ACS + Refurb